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CLASSEMENT FINAL

0.00LUCIE  KLEINLUEUR DE L'OTHAIN56 FRA
SF / BAI / 6 / H / By HAPPY WIND D'HOF TEN BOS (SBS) and GURKHA DU CHAUFOUR (SF) by PRINCE DU LOGIS (AA) - PASCAL SANTONI

72.80 61.990.001. 0.00

0.00SAMUEL  LUMETDIAMANT ROUGE II*HN19 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 14 / H / By PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE (SF) and ULTRA BELLE IV (SF) by PANDORE DU THOT (SF) - 

76.27 67.830.001. 0.00

0.00LUCILE  DOYENELMARA DE TOEUFLES1 FRA
PFS / GRIS / 13 / F / By KOULCHI MOUJOUD (AR) and ARIANNE DU HAUT (CO) by LUSTY (CO) - GILLES DOYEN

76.49 63.650.001. 0.00

0.00AMELIE  POULET MERGLEETOILE DE TABAREE52 FRA
SF / BAI / 13 / F / By KING'S ROAD (PS) and KALIPETTE IV (SF) by ESPOIR DU SCION (SF) - 

74.00 61.200.001. 0.00

0.00LOUISE  GATIERCROQUETTE II12 FRA
PO / BAI / 15 / F / By WILDHAM FLYING FREE (WD) and HERMELINE (OITP) - 

80.32 71.210.755. 0.75

4.00JULIE  RIDEAUHARPEGE MENARDIERE31 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 10 / F / By UN AMOUR IV*HN (SF) and BISE DES BRUYERES (SF) by I LOVE YOU (SF) - VALERIE FOURE

81.25 67.560.006. 4.00

4.00EMILIE  BONNETIDEM DE VALMONT40 FRA
PFS / ALEZAN / 9 / H / By BONJOUR DE VALMONT (PFS) and RASPA (PFS) by FAKIR DE RAVARY (CO) - LAURENCE BONNET

78.02 64.590.006. 4.00

4.00CAMILLE  JUNGHELIADE D'ORYVIL20 FRA
SF / BAI / 10 / F / By QUARTALPHA (SF) and UPSALA DU THEILLET (SF) by NYKIAS (SF) - DOMINIQUE LEPAGNEY

80.17 66.280.006. 4.00

0.00MANON  JEGOUKRACK DE REVE18 FRA
SF / BAI / 7 / M / By CACAO COURCELLE (SF) and VERTU D'ENTARRIDE (AA) by FOL VENT (AA) - BRUNO JEGOU

85.30 68.054.006. 4.00

0.00PIERRE  LEGOUTCENAZE DU HIL36 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 15 / M / By SAPHIR D'ELLE*HN (SF) and UKRAINE DU HIL (SF) by NATIF DE CORDAY (SF) - 

73.38 64.294.006. 4.00

4.00ROSALIE  DONZECURIEUSE60 FRA
SF / BAI / 15 / F / By NATIF DE CORDAY (SF) and TATIANA DES FORGES (TF) by FETICHE DU LOGIS (TF) - S.N.C. ECURIES DE LOISEL

84.40 60.934.0011. 8.00

8.00EMILIE  REGEONISIS LAPEROUSE59 FRA
TF / BAI BF / 9 / F / By VOSSARI (TF) and DERUCHETTE (TF) by PELOPS (TF) - EMILIE REGEON

78.58 64.590.0011. 8.00

0.00ELODIE  BARRERKINGS RANSOM50 FRA
SF / AL CRL / 7 / H / By FRENCH CANCAN (SF) and VIOLETTE DE JASSY (SF) by GRAND VENEUR (SF) - ELODIE BARRER

82.89 75.599.7513. 9.75

8.00MARGAUX  CHOCHOYCSAR DE FRELY16 FRA
SF / BAI / 15 / M / By KSARSET (PS) and PERLE DES AUBIERS (SF) by FARCEUR (SF) - MARIE-PIERRE CHOCHOY

102.59 63.014.0014. 12.00

4.00FANNY  POLETTODARLING GUZY28 FRA
TF / BAI / 14 / F / By KALINUS (TF) and MELODIE GUZY (TF) by URBAIN VI (TF) - ECURIE FLAMME

72.85 80.3811.0015. 15.00

4.00MATHILDE  CARCAFOX DE CRESNAY6 FRA
SF / BAI / 12 / H / By JASMIN (SF) and VALLEE DE CRESNAYS (SF) by FEU SACRE (SF) - MATHILDE CARCA

67.51 59.3212.0016. 16.00

4.00ALEXIS  BOUDJADJAGREYSHARK62 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 11 / H / By PERSAN II*HN (SF) and BELLE OUBLIEE (PS) by DANCING LAD (PS) - JACQUES LE BRAS

79.77 94.3318.5017. 22.50

16.00JENNIFER  SUBTILFLY IV48 FRA
CO / ALEZAN / 12 / M / By KHAN DE COISELET (CO) and SANDYMOUNT PRALINE (CO) by CREAM NUT (CO) - PAULINO SUBTIL

93.79 66.6916.0018. 32.00

4.00INGRID  NOELKALICYA DU THOT30 FRA
SF / AL BRU / 7 / F / By ROSIRE*HN (SF) and COURTISANE DU THOT (SF) by RYON D'ANZEX (AA) - JEAN-FRANCOIS NOEL

71.7919. Eliminé 2° manche

12.00MATHILDE  MONTGINOUXINULINE DE L'ORLE9 FRA
SF / BAI / 9 / F / By CESAR DES FONTENIS (SF) and UGOLINE DES IFS (SF) by COUNT IVOR (PS) - MATHILDE MONTGINOUX

100.7219. Eliminé 2° manche
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